Type 625
Sanitary
Diaphragm
Valve
Pneumatically actuated
Description
The type 625 is an extremely compact pneumatically actuated valve
with many features which make them ideal for pharmaceutical and

Special versions (XXXX)
-625
-625Order Example 015 U 80 40 13 1 1537
1537
015
U
80
40
13
1
040
040 94
94
Required Control Pressure
Normally
Closed
(1)
Min. 60 psi
105 psi 75 psi
60 psi
Max.
Normally open +
air to air
(2+3)
0
16
17
18
59
60
63
80
93
94
95
DIN
DIN 11850/Series 1
DIN 11850/Series 2
DIN 11850/Series 3
Butt weld OD tubing
  Sizes 1/4-3/8” 20 gauge .035” wall
  Sizes 1/2-3” 16 gauge .065” wall
  Sizes 4” 14 gauge .083” wall
ISO
Schedule 10 pipe
®Tri-clamp
®O.D. Tubing by Triclamp
Extended O.D. Tubing
®Extended O.D. Tubing by Triclamp
Connection Ref.no.
GENERAL NOTE:  All Ra readings are taken across the grain.
NOTE: (1) The average Ra is derived from two readings taken at different locations.
Ref.no.Surface finish
BPE
Surface
µ-in. Designation µ-in. µm µ-in. µm
32 Mechanical
25 Mechanical SFV3 25 0.625 30 0.750
20 E-pol SFV6 20 0.500 25 0.625
20 Mechanical SFV2 20 0.500 25 0.625
15 E-pol SFV5 15 0.375 20 0.500
11 Mechanical SFV1 15 0.375 20 0.500
3
1502
1508
1507
1537
1536
151610 E-pol SFV4 10 0.250 15 0.375
Ra Average
[Note (1)] Ra Max
VALVES, ACTUATORS
AND CONTROL SYSTEMS